
Loyola Marymount (7-3) -vs- UC San Diego (4-8)
09/24/2022 at Stanford, CA (Avery Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 09/24/2022
Time: 9:20 AM
Site: Stanford, CA
Venue: Avery Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Loyola Marymount 2 2 3 1 8
UC San Diego 4 5 3 2 14

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:16 UCSD G-E Bennett Axline
1st 7:00 LMU G Blazo Mitrovic
1st 6:30 UCSD G Vedran Latkovic
1st 5:42 LMU G David Carrasco
1st 1:25 UCSD G Trevor Moore
1st 0:04 UCSD G-P Vedran Latkovic
2nd 7:35 UCSD G-E Konstantin Karlov
2nd 6:44 UCSD G-E Vedran Latkovic
2nd 5:26 LMU G-E Tyler Harvey
2nd 3:39 LMU G-E Jonny Rimlinger
2nd 3:00 UCSD G Vedran Latkovic
2nd 2:17 UCSD G-P Rhys Bugelli
2nd 2:03 UCSD G Brendan Nugent
3rd 7:36 UCSD G-E Bennett Axline
3rd 6:38 UCSD G Rhys Bugelli
3rd 5:42 LMU G-E David Carrasco
3rd 5:03 LMU G Blazo Mitrovic
3rd 2:01 LMU G-E Jonny Rimlinger
3rd 0:40 UCSD G-E Brendon Fezzey
4th 4:52 UCSD G Vedran Latkovic
4th 2:05 LMU G Rafeal Salonikios
4th 0:49 UCSD G Matthew Wastila

Team Statistics

LMU UCSD
Shots 22 24
Goals 8 14
Assists 3 4
Points 11 18
Exclusions 15 12
Steals 2 4
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:04 LMU E-P Bruno Salonikios
1st 2:09 UCSD E Brendan Nugent
1st 3:19 UCSD E Kaden Likins
1st 7:20 LMU E Alex Marlow
2nd 0:12 UCSD E Miles  Wilson
2nd 1:42 UCSD E Max Abravanel
2nd 2:17 LMU E-P Max Walsworth
2nd 3:12 LMU E Joseph Cavazos
2nd 3:32 UCSD E Rhys Bugelli
2nd 3:43 UCSD E Kaden Likins
2nd 4:11 UCSD E Konstantin Karlov
2nd 4:36 LMU E Blazo Mitrovic
2nd 5:30 UCSD E Connor McManigal
2nd 6:55 LMU E Max Walsworth
2nd 7:40 LMU E Alex Marlow
3rd 0:59 LMU E Alex Marlow
3rd 1:38 LMU E Augie Renezeder
3rd 1:38 LMU E Blazo Mitrovic
3rd 2:16 UCSD E Brendan Nugent
3rd 6:00 UCSD E Max Abravanel
3rd 7:11 UCSD E Konstantin Karlov
3rd 7:55 LMU E Tyler Harvey
4th 3:47 LMU E Joseph Cavazos
4th 5:40 LMU E Tyler Harvey
4th 6:36 LMU E Bruno Salonikios
4th 7:32 UCSD E Konstantin Karlov
4th 7:40 LMU E Tyler Harvey



Individual
 
 
Loyola Marymount 8

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Stelios Dalmaras 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Rafeal Salonikios 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
3 Augie Renezeder 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
4 Alex Marlow 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0-0
5 Max Walsworth 2 0 1 1 2 2 1 0-0
6 Tommy Lien 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Tyler Harvey 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0-0
8 Aden Mina 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
9 Bruno Salonikios 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 0-0
10 Kade Margain 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 David Carrasco 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
12 Kai Scarlet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Milan Sarkadi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Jack Dunbar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Richie Rimlinger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Denzel Tate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

17
Santiago Jimenez-
Donovan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

18 Joseph Cavazos 2 0 0 0 2 3 1 0-0
19 Dylan Zorn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Patrick Powers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Dimitriy Kobets 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Tom Aldridge 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Blazo Mitrovic 6 2 1 3 2 3 0 0-0
24 Jonny Rimlinger 4 2 0 2 0 1 0 0-0

Totals 22 8 3 11 15 10 2 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Stelios Dalmaras 32:00 14 6

Totals 14 6

UC San Diego 14

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Alexander  Nemeth 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
4 Vedran Latkovic 7 5 0 5 0 2 0 0-0
5 Connor McManigal 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
6 Max Abravanel 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0-0
7 Miles  Wilson 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
8 Manuel Augusto 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0-0
9 Max Carrillo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Matthew Wastila 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
13 Trevor Moore 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
14 Brendan Nugent 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 0-0
15 Rhys Bugelli 4 2 1 3 1 3 2 0-0
16 Bennett Axline 2 2 0 2 0 5 0 0-0
17 Brendon Fezzey 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
19 Konstantin Karlov 1 1 0 1 3 1 0 0-0
21 Connor Macmitchell 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Luca Rago 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Braden Clark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Kaden Likins 1 0 2 2 2 0 0 0-0

Totals 24 14 4 18 12 13 4 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Alexander  Nemeth 32:00 8 6

Totals 8 6


